


Forever Grand
Verbena Cadet Upright™

Red
Verbena Blues™ White
Euphorbia Breathless® 

White
Portulaca PortoGrande™

Scarlet



Celosia Sol™ Collection 
Lizzard Leaf

Petunia Itsy™ Magenta
Helichrysum Silver 

Threads

Chrome



Alocasia Regal Shields
Begonia Rex Jurassic 

Megalo™ Reptile
Lamiastrum Variegatum

Begonia Rivulet® 
Double Red

A Regal Statement 



End of the Rainbow

Canna Cannova® Scarlet

Lantana Shamrock™
Orange Flame

Sedum Gold Mound



• Sky Wings 

Alocasia Portodora
Salvia Skyscraper™ Dark Purple

French Marigold Durango Orange
Herb Salvia Sage Purpurascens

Dichondra Silver Falls



Terracotta Dream 
Algerian Ivy

Coleus Vulcan

Calibrachoa Cha-Cha™ Diva 
Apricot

ColorGrass® Carex
Red Rooster Sun



Salvia Lancelot
Hemerocallis Black Stockings

Coleus Wasabi
Petunia ColorBlitz™Red

Ipomoea SolarPower™Black

The Black Knight



Millet Purple Baron
Angelonia Archangel™Pink

Angelonia Archangel™White
Calibrachoa MiniFamous® Neo 

Double Dark Blue

Pink Angel



Pink on Black

Begonia Rex Jurassic Dino™
Greenie

ColorGrass® Juncus Blue Dart
Heuchera Carnival Black Olive

Impatiens Beacon® Rose
Ajuga Burgundy Glow



Salvia White Flame
ColorGrass® Festuca Festina

Glechoma Variegata
Petunia E3 Easy Wave™White

Euphorbia Glitz
Lantana Lucky™White

Angelonia AngelMist™Spreading White
Lantana Shamrock™White

Glitzy White



Alocasia Portodora
Herb Salvia Berggarten

Celosia Sol™Collection Lizzard Leaf
Petunia E3 Coral 

Helichrysum Silver Stitch

Coral Cove



Canna Cannova® Scarlet
Petunia E3 Easy Wave™Red
Bidens Sun Drop Compact 

Double Yellow
ColorGrass® Festuca Festina

Coleus Coleosaurus
Lavandula Blue Spear

A Drop of Sun



Zinnia Double Zahara® Fire

Coleus FlameThrower™Salsa Verde

Calibrachoa Conga™Rose Kiss

Ipomoea Spotlight™Red Heart

Spicy Spotlight 



Ruellia
Salvia Lancelot

Salvia Purple & Bloom
PlectranthusSilver Crest

Lobelia Magadi™Compact Dark Blue 22
Euphorbia Breathless® White

Salvia Black & Bloom

Breathless in Blue



Hypericum Miracle Grandeur
Coleus Coleosaurus

ColorGrass® CarexAmazon Mist
Herb Oregano Greek Variegated

Lantana Bloomify™Orange

Miracle Mist



Alocasia Portodora
Hypericum Miracle Grandeur

Lantana Shamrock™Orange Flame
Petunia E3 Easy Wave™Blue

Heliotrope Marine

Port in the Storm



GauraLittle Janie
Celosia Sol™Collection LizzardLeaf

Coleus Dragon Heart
MecardoniaLittle Sunshine

Petunia Itsy™Magenta
ColorGrass® Stipa Pony Tails

Fairytail



Canna Cannova® Orange Shades
Salvia Skyscraper™Dark Purple

Salvia Mysty
ColorGrass® Juncus Blue Dart

French Marigold Durango® Tangerine
Coleus FlameThower™Serrano

Algerian Ivy
Calibrachoa MiniFamous® Uno Double 

PlumTastic
Lantana Lucky™Peach

Famously Fantastic



Millet Purple Baron

Angelonia Archangel™ Pink

Zonal Geranium Galaxy™ Pink

Verbena EnduraScape™ Dark 
Purple

Dichondra Silver Falls

Angel of the Galaxy



Coleus Trusty Rusty
Portulaca PortoGrande™ Orange

Dahlia Dahlita™ Yellow

Rustique



Balancing Act

Salvia Skyscraper™ Dark Purple

Ipomoea SolarPower™ Black 
Heart

Petunia Bee's Knees

Calibrachoa Conga™ White



Ruellia
Zinnia Double Zahara® Fire

Angelonia Archangel™ Blue Bicolor
Lantana Lucky™ Pot Of Gold
Ipomoea SolarPower™ Black

Blue Fire




